MADOT Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on November 4, 2021
% Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Pay Estimate Created Date: November 2, 2021

Progress Betimate  contractip 210416002 Pay Period  Gctober 16, 2021 Original Contract Amount $158,289.78
Prime N.B. West Contracting . November 1, Net Change Order
4 Contractor Company Pay Period End 2021 Amount $0.00
Current Contract Amount $158,289.78
Approval Date By User
November 2, Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by mcwhom1
2021
November 2, Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by abbote1
2021
November 3, Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level by ramses1
2021
Original Completion Date Current Completion Date Actual Completion Date % of Current Contract Amount Complete
June 30, 2022 June 30, 2022 252.21%
Contract Informational Dates Milestones

Date Description  Original Completion Date Current Completion Date NO Milestones Exist for Contract

Acceptance Date

Awarded Date May 5, 2021 May 5, 2021
Letting Date April 16, 2021 April 16, 2021
Notice to Proceed Date July 1, 2021 July 1, 2021

Work Began Date

Contract Total Pay For Estimate No. 4

This Estimate Previous To Date
210416-D02
Total Posted ltems Pay $183,017.80 $216,210.52 $399,228.32
Gross Item Adjustments SO0 s0.00 $0.00
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments ~ $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$216,210.52 $399,228.32
Contract Total Payable This Estimate: $183,017.80
Items Paid This Estimate Period
Project Line ltem Item Description Unit Unit Current Installed Current Installed
Number Number Code Price Qty Amount
JOI3007R 0010 6189916 MISC.NIGHTTIME WORK ADJUSTMENT DLR  $1.270 144,108.5 $183,017.80
FACTOR
Project JOI3007R - Total $183,017.80
Overall - Total $183,017.80

Contract Adjustments This Estimate

No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract

No Data Available
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Missouri Department of Transportation

MoDOT .
% Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Project Details
Contract Project Information
Project Federal Project Route = County Location of Work
Number Proj. Description
Number
JOI3007R  1-44-2(329) Job Order 1-44  LACLEDE on |-44 in Central District
Contract for
concrete
pavement
repair
Totals by Job Numbers
JOI3007R This Estimate Previous To Date
Posted Item Pay $183,017.80 $216,210.52 $399,228.32
Gross Item Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Gross Item Pay $183,017.80 $216,210.52 $399,228.32
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damages $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Report Generated on November 4, 2021

Page 2 of 6



Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on November 4, 2021
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Exceptions

MoDOT
%

Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period
No Exceptions Exist on Contract
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Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on November 4, 2021
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

MoDOT
@ Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)
Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract Project = Category = Line Item Description Bid Net Total Unit Total Unit Total Value POSTED
Nm.CONTRACT No. No. Code Quantity ~ Change Current Posted Price To Date (See report
Order Quantity Approved generated date)
Qty

210416-D02 JOI3007R 0001 0010 6189916 MISC.NIGHTTIME WORK ADJUSTMENT FACTOR 112,500.00 0.00  112,500.00 DLR  314,353.00 $1.27 $399,228.31
0001 0020 6189916 MISC.NORMAL WORK ADJUSTMENT FACTOR 6,521.74 0.00 6,521.74 DLR 0.00 $1.14 $0.00
0001 0030 6189916 MISC.WEEKEND WORK ADJUSTMENT FACTOR 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00 DLR 0.00 $1.33 $0.00

0001 9000 6189916 MISC.Liquidated Damages 0.00 DLR ($1.00)
0001 9100 6189916 MISC.Additional Items 0.00 DLR 0.00 $1.00 $0.00
Project JOI3007R - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date $399,228.31
210416-D02 Overall - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date $399,228.31
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MoDOT

Missouri Department of Transportation

Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

Project: JOI3007R

Report Generated on November 4, 2021

Line Item
Number  Code

0010 6189916 MISC.

Description

DWR
Date

10/28/21

10/29/21

DWR
Approval
Date

11/2/21
11712121
1172121
11/2121
1172121

Quantity
Posted

15,483.00
19,060.00
26,037.50
32,833.00
50,695.00

No Data Available

Revision 4/1/2020

Units

DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR

Location From

Offset/ To

Offset/ Comments

Station/ Distance = Station/ Distance
Lo Lo

Mile

179.6
177.6
179.6
177.8
179.8

Mile

177.8
177.4
177.8
179.6
177.8

Phelps County Work order 9 Passing lane
Work order 11 phelps county driving lane
Phelps county work order 10 Driving lane
Phelps County Work Order 5 passing lane
Phelps County Work Order 8 Driving Lane
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Nov 4, 2021
};°%D02,T' Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Contract ID:190621-F01

No Data Available

Nov 4, 2021 6 2:00:17 AM



