

#### Pay Estimate Created Date: November 2, 2021

Progress	Estimate Number	Contract ID	210416-D02		Pay Period Start	October 16, 2021	1 Original Contract Amount \$158,28			
4	Trainis of		N.B. West Contract Company	ling		November 1, 2021	Net Change Order \$0.00 Amount Current Contract Amount \$158,			
Approval Date								By User		
November 2, 2021			Generated and Ap	rated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by						
November 2, 2021	Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level									
November 3, 2021	3, Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level									
Original Comple	tion Date	Current Co	npletion Date	Actual	Completion Date	e % of C	Current Contract Amount Complete			
June 30, 2	022	June	30, 2022				252.21%			
	Cont	ract Informational [	Dates		Mile					
Date Descriptio	n Origi	nal Completion Da	e Current Comp	letion Date	No Milestones					
Acceptance Date										
Awarded Date		5, 2021	May 5, 2021							
Letting Date	April	16, 2021	April 16, 2021							
Notice to Proceed D	Date July	1, 2021	July 1, 2021							
Work Began Date										

Contract Total F	Pay For Estim	ate No. 4						
				This Estimate	Previo	us	To Date	Э
,				\$183,017.80 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	210.52 210.52 210.52	\$399,2 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$399,2	
Contract Total F	-			\$183,017.80				
ems Paid This I	<u>Estimate Perio</u>	<u>50</u>						
Project Number	Line Number	Item Code		Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Current Installed Qty	Current Installed Amount
J0I3007R	0010	6189916	MISC.NIG FACTOR	HTTIME WORK ADJUSTMENT	DLR	\$1.270	144,108.5	\$183,017.80
Project J0I3007	7R - Total							\$183,017.80
<b>Overall - Total</b>								\$183,017.80
ontract Adjustr	nents This Es	timate						
o Contract Adjus								
ine Item Adjust	ments This E	<u>stimate</u>						

No Data Available



# Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Project Details

	Contract Project Information											
Project Number	Federal Proj. Number	Project Description	Route	County	Location of Work							
J0I3007R	I-44-2(329)	Job Order Contract for concrete pavement repair	I-44	LACLEDE	on I-44 in Central District							

# Totals by Job Numbers

07R	This Estimate	Previous	To Date
Posted Item Pay	\$183,017.80	\$216,210.52	\$399,228.32
Gross Item Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gross Item Pay	\$183,017.80	\$216,210.52	\$399,228.32
Incentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Disincentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Liquidated Damages	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Contract Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00



Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period No Exceptions Exist on Contract



## Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

### Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)

Note: Posted Quantities and Values are	e based on Re	port Generated date and	d can differ from the p	posted amount at the time the Esti	mate was Generated.

Contract Nm.CONTRACT	Project No.	Category	Line No.	Item Code	Description	Bid Quantity	Net Change Order	Total Current Quantity	Unit	Total Posted Approved Qty	Unit Price	Total Value POSTED To Date (See report generated date)
210416-D02	J0I3007R	0001	0010	6189916	MISC.NIGHTTIME WORK ADJUSTMENT FACTOR	C.NIGHTTIME WORK ADJUSTMENT FACTOR 112,500.00 0.00 112,50						\$399,228.31
	0001	0020	6189916	MISC.NORMAL WORK ADJUSTMENT FACTOR	6,521.74	0.00	6,521.74	DLR	0.00	\$1.14	\$0.00	
		0001	0030	6189916	MISC.WEEKEND WORK ADJUSTMENT FACTOR	6,000.00	0.00	6,000.00	DLR	0.00	\$1.33	\$0.00
		0001	9000	6189916	MISC.Liquidated Damages	0.00			DLR		(\$1.00)	
		0001	9100	6189916	MISC.Additional Items	0.00			DLR	0.00	\$1.00	\$0.00
Project J0I3007R - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date											\$399,228.31	
210416-D02 Ove	erall - Total	Value Post	ed to Dat	e as of Rep	ort Generated Date							\$399,228.31



#### Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

#### The information below this line is supplemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work.

Project:	roject: J0I3007R											
Line Number	ltem Code	Description	DWR Date	DWR Approval Date	Quantity Posted	Units	SI	From Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	To Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	Comments
0010	6189916 MISC.	MISC.	10/28/21	11/2/21	15,483.00	DLR		179.6		177.8		Phelps County Work order 9 Passing lane
				11/2/21	19,060.00	DLR		177.6		177.4		Work order 11 phelps county driving lane
				11/2/21	26,037.50	DLR		179.6		177.8		Phelps county work order 10 Driving lane
			10/29/21	11/2/21	32,833.00	DLR		177.8		179.6		Phelps County Work Order 5 passing lane
				11/2/21	50,695.00	DLR		179.8		177.8		Phelps County Work Order 8 Driving Lane

The information below this line are details for Construction Signs (if applicable). No Data Available



# Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Contract ID:190621-F01

No Data Available